F.ETir

Saison 2017/2018

Championnat de France 25/50/300 m et Paratir

Date limite d'inscription 26 juin 2018

Edité le 22 jun 2018 a 10:41 - page 1 -

Liste des Inscriptions

572 HP R7 - Carabine 3x40 50m Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF = 11

ODoooooooooad

Place

10

11

Nom / Prénom
BONZOM Lisa-Philippine

LE FAURE Valérian
RICHARD Didier
BAROZZI Christian
HERBIET Nathalie
BOULANGER Rémi
FISCHER Delphine
BASTIAN Roxane
BOUDRIOT Laurent
LEOST PETIT Véronique

NAVARRO Solange

Association / Ligue

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.S.LT
LIMOUSIN

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

95,0
95,0
91,0
99,0
94,0
95,0
90,0
93,0
85,0
98,0
92,0
91,0
89,0
95,0
90,0
90,0

83,0
91,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0

98,0
97,0
93,0
94,0
92,0
92,0
91,0
90,0
86,0
91,0
87,0
93,0
90,0
95,0
84,0
89,0

75,0
85,0

Séries
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
94,0 93,0
950 93,0
90,0 91,0
850 87,0
920 92,0
91,0 82,0
88,0 94,0
77,0 80,0
84,0 85,0
82,0 82,0
82,0 87,0
82,0 87,0
81,0 87,0
730 81,0
91,0 93,0
80,0 80,0
82,0 86,0
84,0 78,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0
97,0
97,0
98,0
82,0
92,0
84,0
97,0
88,0
95,0
86,0
91,0
86,0
96,0
85,0
90,0
73,0
87,0
79,0

100,0
100,0

100,0
100,0
97,0
94,0
94,0
87,0
93,0
87,0
94,0
80,0
97,0
89,0
92,0
86,0
95,0
78,0
83,0
79,0
92,0
83,0

Total
1200,0

1200,0

1145,0

1091,0

1086,0

1062,0

1060,0

1056,0

1045,0

1022,0

1005,0

Limite Quota

-- Fin --



